R
4
11
/1
6
Dimensions unless specified otherwise are: Inches (Millimeters)
1 1/4"

LBS / KG
18R24E
Stainless steel 630, 19*
24
(610)
2 7/16
(62)
25 1/4
(641)
1 1/4
(32)
(B) 5 pairs
(S) 5 single
23.0 / 10.5
(S) 13.8 / 5.9
18R36E 36
(915)
37 1/4
(946)
31.8 / 14.5
(S) 17.8 / 8.1
18R48E 48
(1220)
49 1/4
(1251)
40.6 / 18.5
(S) 21.8 / 9.9
18R60E 60
(1524)
61 1/4
(1556)
49.4 / 22.5
(S) 25.8 / 11.7
18R72E 72
(1829)
73 1/4
(1861)
58.2 / 26.5
(S) 29.8 / 13.5
18R84E 84
(2134)
85 1/4
(2165)
67.0 / 30.5

Stainless steel 630, 19*
24
(610)
2 7/16
(62)
25 1/4
(641)
1 1/4
(32)
1 1/4
(32)
(B) 5 pairs
(S) 5 single
30.8 / 14.0
(S) 14.4 / 6.5
18Q36E 36
(915)
37 1/4
(946)
41.0 / 18.6
(S) 19.6 / 8.9
18Q48E 48
(1220)
49 1/4
(1251)
51.0 / 11.3
(S) 24.8 / 11.3
18Q60E 60
(1524)
61 1/4
(1556)
61.0 / 27.7
(S) 30.0 / 13.6
18Q72E 72
(1829)
73 1/4
(1861)
71.0 / 32.5
(S) 35.2 / 16.0
18Q84E 84
(2134)
85 1/4
(2165)
81.0 / 36.8

Stainless steel 630, 19*
24
(610)
2 5/8
(67)
25
(635)
1 1/2
(38)
1
(25.4)
(B) 5 pairs
(S) 5 single
29.0 / 13.2
(S) 18.4 / 8.4
18T36F 36
(915)
37
(940)
38.0 / 17.3
(S) 22.4 / 10.2
18T48F 48
(1220)
49
(1245)
48.0 / 21.8
(S) 26.4 / 12.0
18T60F 60
(1524)
61
(1549)
58.0 / 26.4
(S) 30.4 / 13.8
18T72F 72
(1829)
73
(1854)
68.0 / 30.9
(S) 34.4 / 15.6
18T84F 84
(2134)
85
(2159)
78.0 / 35.5